WOLFE’S
Baldwin Brass Center
Family Owned and Operated Since 1984
Serving Internet Customers Since 1997
101 East King Street
Malvern, Pa. 19355
1-800-440-3225
Local: 610-408-8533

entrance/interiors, AND Multi-Point
for patio doors!
MULTI-POINT – HOW TO ORDER
Cody – MP015 Concord – MP004Bismark – MP002 Boulder – MP016
Lakeshore – MP013 Springfield – MP001
Kensington – MP003
Richland
MP011
Bristol
MP009
TWO NEW STYLES!
RECOMMENDED FINISHES ORIGINAL FINISHES
040 003, 030, 031, 033, 034, 060, 040, 050, 038
112 412, 102, 190, 402, 112
264 055, 056, 150, 151, 260, 264, 452
PROFILE CYLINDERS
RECOMMENDED FINISHES ORIGINAL FINISHES
040 003, 030, 031, 033, 034, 038, 040, 050,
060, 102, 112, 190, 402, 412,
264 055, 056, 150, 151, 260, 264, 452
AMERICAN CYLINDERS
177
1. Pick Your Multi-Point Trim (left):
 MP001 – Springfield Multi-Point Trim
 MP002 – Bismark Multi-Point Trim
 MP003 – Kensington Multi-Point Trim
 MP004 – Concord Multi-Point Trim
 MP009 – Bristol Multi-Point Trim
 MP011 – Richland Multi-Point Trim
 MP013 – Lakeshore Multi-Point Trim
 MP015 – Cody Multi-Point Trim
 MP016 – Boulder Multi-Point Trim
2. Specify Required Door Configuration:  PAGES
 Configuration #1 – Profile Cylinder Below Handle  178
  92mm CTC, 8.5˝ Mounting Hole CTC
 Configuration #2 – American Cylinder Above Handle  180
  105mm CTC, 8.5˝ Mounting Hole CTC
 Configuration #3 – American Cylinder Below Handle  182
  92mm CTC, 8.375˝ Mounting Hole CTC
 Configuration #4 – Profile Cylinder Below Handle  184
  92mm CTC, 7.875˝ Mounting Hole CTC
 Configuration #5 – American Cylinder Above or Below Handle  186
  92mm CTC, 7.5625˝ Mounting Hole CTC
 Configuration #6 – American Cylinder Above Handle  188
  92mm CTC, 7.25 Mounting Hole CTC
3. Pick Your Function:
 ACT – Entry, keyed w/ turnknob (supplied w/ cylinder for 1 3/4˝ door thickness)
 FDP – Passage, active, no cylinder or turnknob
 AIN – Inactive outside and active inside- non-keyed
 FD – Inactive, non-keyed
 PAT – Patio, non-keyed
4. Specify minus lever option, if desired:
 Add “x” to suffix for minus lever option. Otherwise trim ships with stock lever choice as shown.
 Examples:
5. If a lever other than the standard is desired:
 Order a trim withou levers and order levers separately.
6. If split finish, order escutcheons, levers, and corresponding thick door kits separately
HOW TO ORDER
                MP001 . 102 . ACT3x
Springfield Multi-Point Trim
                  102 (Oil Rubbed Bronze) Finish
Minus Lever
Door Configuration #3
Active Entry Function
                MP004 . 402 . PAT4
   Concord Multi-Point Trim
 402 (Distressed Oil Rubbed Bronze) Finish Door Configuration #4
Patio Function
S
TE
P
 1 Pick your multi-point trim
Dimensional Drawings
American Cylinder Above Handle shown
Tier 1
Tier 2
Boulder – MP016
5452 lever included
.3˝
2.3˝
1.3˝
2.0˝
11.9˝
.5˝
2.9˝
1.3˝
2.0˝
11˝
Cody – MP015
5452 lever included
Concord – MP004
5445 lever included
.3˝
2.1˝
1.3˝
2.0˝
11˝
Kensington – MP003
5108 lever included
.4˝
2.3˝
1.5˝
2.2˝
12.7˝
.5˝
2.9˝
1.3˝
1.7˝
11˝
Lakeshore – MP013
5162 lever included
1.3˝
.3˝Springfield – MP001
5455 lever included 2.3˝2.0˝
11˝
Bismark – MP002
5152 lever included
.4˝
2.3˝
1.5˝
1.75˝
11˝
Bristol – MP009
5104 lever included
2.3˝
1.5˝